
 
 
 
 
 

Activities 
 

IBPS Course Student List 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Student Mobile No. Class 

1 Shinde Sayali Satish 7219618081 B. Com.- I 

2 Nikam Anuja Ganpat 8010857738 B. Com.- I 

3 Chavan Bhagyshri Dipak 8010030272 B. Com.- I 

4 Syryvanshi Shradha Gorakhnath 7219661587 B. Com.- III 

5 Palsande Vaishnavi Rajendra 8624959821 B. Com.- III 

6 Jadhav Komal Satish 9702418557 B. Com.- III 

7 Bhange Samiksha Nathu 9579369078 B. Com.- III 

8 Raut Nikita Rajendra 7821829563 B. Com.- III 

9 Raut Snehal Vasant 8788092284 B. Com.- III 

10 Chavan Sakshi Hindurao 8080943948 B. Com.- III 

11 Bhandari Manali Rasiklal 9975335094 B. Com.- I 

12 Ghorpade Nita Bharat 7499613442 B. Com.- III 

13 Ghadage Shravani Gulab 8669369069 B. Com.- II 

14 Kadam Pratiksha Dipak 9579016638 B. Com.- II 

15 Bhosale Sanika Ramdas 9356866242 B. Com.- II 

16 Adsul Dhanshri Shekhar 8459815755 B. Com.- III 

17 Bujbal Nandini Santosh 9657825847 B. Com.- I 

18 Ghadage Bhakti Swagat 9552280431 B. Com.- I 

19 Dhane Pradnya Pramod 7666626772 B. Com.- II 

20 Hosmani Ashvini Madhu 7447559789 B. Com.- II 

21 Mane Kanchan Satish 8010548209 B. Com.- I 

22 Ghadage Aboli Vijay 9881946053 B. Com.- I 

23 Yevale Sakshi Mohan 8010941260 B. Com.- I 

24 Shinde Dipika Babaso 9119586421 B. Com.- I 

25 Bansode Kanchan Satish 9763093732 B. Com.- I 
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26 Gaikwad Vaishnavi Anandrao 9307871630 B. Com.- I 

27 Madane Vaibhavi Anand 9356171432 B. Com.- I 

28 Sankpal Arpita Anil 9307195042 B. Com.- I 

29 Sankpal Arati Sanjay 8010343492 B. Com.- I 

30 Salunkhe Amruta Amar 9970698472 B. Com.- I 

31 Ghadage Sayali Satish 9356931975 B. Com.- I 

32 Mane Aishwarya Bhaskar 8010595594 B. Com.- I 

33 Nikam Pranali Dinkar 8356854361 B. Com. II 

34 Bhosale Sakshi Bhanudas 8010804148 B. Com.- II 

35 Ubale Amarsinh Shankar 7517750035 B. Com. III 

36 Pol Sagar Santosh 9372125530 B. Com. III 

37 Bhosale Rupesh Vinayak 9975234053 B. Com. III 

38 Mane Jaydeep Popat 9594016800 B. Com.- I 

39 Nande Sanika Sanjay 9130539593 B. Com.- I 

40 Bhosale Prachi Sushil 9511793267 B. Com.- III 

41 Ghadage Monali Nandkumar 7620249465 B. Com.- II 

42 Shaikh Nazarana Salim 7741891537 B. Com.- II 

43 Mane Ruchita Rajkumar 8767463033 B. Com.- II 

44 Raskar Komal Eknath 8208142884 B. Com.- II 

45 Madane Nikita Sanjay 7841060287 B. Com.- III 

46 Mane Divya Gajanan 8559804176 B. Com.- III 

47 Ranpise Ritika Satish 9021572904 B. Com.- III 

48 Katkar Tanvi Kisan 7558283975 B. Com.- III 

49 Wagh Neha Gopal 9096085027 B. Com.- III 

50 Kadam Vaishnavi Gopal 8010432484 B. Com.- III 

51 Bhosale Nikita Ramdas 8390181325 B. Com.- III 

52 Chavan Saurabh Vishal 8668225362 B. Com.- II 

53 Mozar Pranit Surykant 8767159756 B. Com.- II 

54 Bhosale Prasad Chandrakant 8767790477 B. Com.- II 

55 Ghadage Vaishnavi Sanjay 8482950322 B. Com.- II 

56 More Saloni Hanmant 9975664237 B. Com.- II 

57 Mane Vinita Sanjay 8446532193 B. Com.- II 



58 Dangi Yashoda Ramlal 8999060834 B. Com.- II 

59 Chavan Aishvarya Dipak 9156474536 B. Com.- II 

60 Mane Dipali Mahadev 8625982552 B. Com.- II 

61 Jagtap Sampada Santosh 9579370770 B. Com. III 

62 Godase Sanika KIsan 8010760163 B. Com. I 

63 Omble Pratiksha Gorakhnath 8010828858 B. Com. I 

64 Kumbhar Nikita Santosh 9766152615 B. Com. I 

65 Kumbhar Sarika Santosh 9561140085 B. Com. I 

66 Salunkhe Sanika Srimant 8856097645 B. Com. I 

67 Wagh Sonali Vijay 7709676093 B. Com. I 

68 Mali Akshada Santosh 9075443549 B. Com. I 

69 Kadam Sakshi Popat 7820982798 B. Com.- II 

70 Shelake Anjali Hambirao 9960932210 B. Com.- II 

71 Kamble Sakshi Jaywant 9356803899 B. Com.- II 

72 Swami Pratiksha Machindra 8830518316 B. Com.- II 

73 Ingale Vaishnavi Bajrang 8806165099 B. Com.- II 

74 Bhosale Sakshi Vikas 9623596736 B. Com. I 

75 Ghorpade Vaishnavi Santosh 7775095921 B. Com.- II 

76 Sankpal Namrata Aanad 9527397826 B. Com.- II 

77 Kadam Neha Rajhans 7517652065 B. Com. III 

78 Mane Nilam Subhash 9146803079 B. Com. III 

79 Vedpathak Rutuja Prakash 7058610069 B. Com. III 

80 Nalavade Mayuri Trimbak 7083828326 B. Com. III 

81 Shirtode Kiran Laxman 9552894893 B. Com. III 

82 Bhosale Bhagyashri Harish 7822904635 B. Com. I 

83 Jadhav Sakshi Kumar 9689624580 B. Com. I 

84 Mane Sakshi Dhanaji 8767498984 B. Com. I 

85 Gaikwad Akanksha Adhik 7385308747 B. Com. I 

86 Pore Varundas Shirish 8379998063 B. Com. I 

87 Kadam Rutuja Sunil 9960064620 B. Com. I 

88 Mane Priti Shrikant 8767028442 B. Com. II 

89 Amruta Satish Sutar 9420959702 B. Com. III 



90 Kalase Rohini Prabhakar 7741080436 B. Com. I 

91 Kahan Mumtaj Rahimatlal 7219583778 B. Com. II 

92 Ghorpade Dhanshri Vasant 7387650622 B. Com. II 

93 Shinde Sakshi Pramod 8767106548 B. Com. III 

94 Salunkhe Tejaswini Santosh 8928658407 B. Com. III 

95 Jagdale Aishwarya Samadhan 7558549308 B. Com. III 

96 Jagdale Varsha Dadaso 9373730616 B. Com. III 

97 Dangare Aakanksha Dattatray 8180992502 B. Com. III 

98 Kashid Vaishnavi Surykant 7559368338 B. Com. III 

99 Kadam Nikita Sudarshan 8956522089 B. Com. III 

100 More Sakshi Dattatray 8263075292 B. Com. III 

101 Bhagat Sakshi Maruti 8070627761 B. Com. II 

102 Ubale Aaditi Subhash 7219014973 B. Com. II 

103 Ubale Sejal Sayali 7447231714 B. Com. II 

104 Nanware Karuna Sidu 7499313162 B. Com. III 

105 Barage Tanuja Sanjiv 9022677230 B. Com. III 

106 Phadtare Rutuja Mohan 9699610047 B. Com. III 

107 Babar Dhanshri Shivaji 7276272920 B. A. II 
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MPSC Course Student List 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Student Mobile No. Class 

1 Kadam Pratiksha Dipak 9579016638 B. Com. II 

2 Mane Kanchan Satish 8010548209 B. Com. I 

3 Ghadage Aboli Vijay 9881946053 B. Com. I 

4 Yevale Sakshi Mohan 8010941260 B. Com. I 

5 Shinde Dipika Babaso 9119586421 B. Com. I 

6 Bansode Kanchan Satish 9763093732 B. Com. I 

7 Mane Aishwarya Bhaskar 8010595594 B. Com. I 

8 Chavan Disha Madhukar 9673430145 B. Com. II 

9 Ghadage Bhakti Swagat 9552280431 B. Com.- I 

10 Ingale Omkar Ramesh 8010864886 B.C.A.- I 

11 Kadam Amruta Rajendra 7387641664 B. Sc. I 

12 Chavan Rutuja Dattatray 7219206799 B. Sc. I 

13 Ghorpade Pratik Vikas 7414986242 B. A. I 

14 Sapkal Vishal Santosh 8070687007 B. A. I 

15 Salunkhe Aakash Sakharam 9699206270 B. A. I 

16 Mujmule Arvind Nagorao 8459422758 B. A. I 

17 Nikam Pranali Dinkar 8356854361 B. Com.- II 

18 Ghadage Shravani Gulab 8669369069 B. Com.- II 

19 Bhosale Sanika Ramdas 9356866242 B. Com.- II 

20 Bhosale Sakshi Bhanudas 8010804148 B. Com.- II 

21 Sanas Priti Subhash 9561485934 B. A. I 

22 Dhobale Priyanka Sanjay 7385234657 B. A. II 

23 Chavan Yogita Suresh 8637764588 B. A. I 

24 Pisal Neha Sandesh 9359419083 B. Com.- III 

25 Kadam Sakshi Arjun 9359377306 B. Com.- III 
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26 Jagdale Aakanksha Avinash 9359070162 B. Com.- III 

27 Suryvanshi Vaishnavi Navnath 8010373146 B. Com.- III 

28 Bhandari Monali Rasiklal 9975335094 B. Com.- I 

29 Bodake Neha Suresh 9146639644 B. A. II 

30 Raskar Komal Eknath 8208142884 B. A. II 

31 Mane Divya Gajanan 8459804176 B. A. II 

32 Mane Ruchita Rajkumar 8767463033 B. A. II 

33 Jagtap Sampada Santosh 9579370770 B. A. III 

34 Kumbhar Nikita Santosh 9766152615 B. A. I 

35 Pawar Pratiksha Sunil 9867347629 B. A. I 

36 Kumbhar Shivani Raghuvir 7666439656 B. Com.- III 

37 Bodare Priti Yuvraj 8010703575 B. Com.- III 

38 Jadhav Sakshi Kumar 9689624580 B. Com.- I 

39 Bhosale Prasad Chandrakant 8767790477 B. Com.- II 

40 Mozar Pranit Surykant 8767159756 B. Com.- II 

41 Bhosale Rutuja Shantaram 7385677582 B. Com.- I 

42 Kamble Pratiksha Prakash 7498307406 B. Com.- I 

43 Mane Vinita Sanjay 8446532193 B. Com.- II 

44 Palsnade Vaishnavi Rajendra 8624959521 B. Com.- III 

45 Chavan Vaishnavi Dhanajay 8080103029 B.C.A. I 

46 Salunkhe Prajkta Ramchandra 7741087337 B. A. II 

47 Kirdat Purva Santosh 7218569292 B. A. II 

48 Phadtare Sakshi Sunil 8805993599 B. A. I 

49 Mane Anjali Lahu 7823001789 B. A. I 

50 Kamble Rakesh Yallappa 8766832363 M. A. I 

51 Mane Priti Shrikant 8767028442 B. Com. II 

52 Dhane Pradnya Pramod 7666626772 B. Com. II 

53 Hosmani Ashwini Madhu 7447559789 B. Com. II 

54 Bansode Priti Sanjay 9881637975 B. A. II 

55 Ghorpade Sonali Dayanand 9356814412 B. A. II 

56 Bharte Suraj Divakar 8070190503 B. A. II 

57 Kharat Aadinath Jitendra 9422494870 B. A. II 



58 Gaikwad Shreya Vivek 8600510272 B.C.A. I 

59 Mulani Muskan Yasin 9604040124 B.C.A. I 

60 Sahikh Saloni Ismail 9623736017 B.C.A. I 

61 Sawant Nikita Lahu 7743926741 B.C.A. I 

62 Ghaytad Esha Lalit 9156748148 B. Com. III 

63 Ghorpade Vaishnavi Santosh 7775095921 B. Com. II 

64 Raut Snehal Vasant 8788092284 B. Com. II 

65 More Sakshi Dattatary 8263075292 B. Com. II 

66 Ubale Aditi Subhash 7219014973 B. Com. II 

68 Ubale Sejal Sayaji 7447231714 B. Com. II 

69 Dhanashri Shivaji Babar 7276272920 B. A. II 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 


